
 

Package Includes:

Nights Housing
Student Gala & Banquet
Meals
• Breakfast
• Lunch
• Dinner

Festival Program Book

PACKAGE PRICES:
Quad Package Cost Per Person
Triple Package Cost Per Person
Double Package Cost Per Person
Single Package Cost Per Person

PACKAGE F4
4 Night Package
Wed/Thur/Fri/Sat

4
Y

	     Th 	 F	 S
	 ✓	  ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	  ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y

PACKAGE F4
$800
$900

$1,110
$1,725

PACKAGE F3a
3 Night Package

Wed/Thur/Fri

3
Y

   Th 	  F	 S
	 ✓	  ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	  ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y

PACKAGE F3a
$725
$800
$955

$1,415

PACKAGE F3b
3 Night Package

Thur/Fri/Sat

3
Y

	 Th 	  F	 S
	 	  ✓	 ✓
	 	  ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y

PACKAGE F3b
$670
$745
$900

$1,360

PACKAGE F2a
2 Night Package

Thur/Fri

2
Y

   Th     F	 S
	 	 ✓	 ✓
	 	 ✓	 ✓
   ✓	     ✓	 ✓

Y

PACKAGE F2a
$590
$640
$745

$1,055

PACKAGE F2b
2 Night Package

Fri/Sat

2
Y

	  F    S
	 	 	   ✓	
	      ✓

✓   ✓

Y

PACKAGE F2b
$495
$545
$650
$955

PACKAGE F1a
1 Night Package

Fri

1
Y

	 F   S
	 	 	    ✓	
	        ✓

  ✓   ✓

Y

PACKAGE F1a
$415
$440
$495
$650

PACKAGE F1b
1 Night Package

Sat

1
Y
 S

				  
	      

  ✓

Y

PACKAGE F1b
$320
$345
$395
$550

Family and Friends Packages will follow your school ensemble schedule for meals and activities. Transportation to and around Indianapolis is the 
responibility of thie traveling party. If you have a student in an Honor Ensemble you will be assigned to that banquet. Family of Honor Ensemble students 
may NOT share rooms with students. Packages must be booked seperately for students. 
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