

Festival Family and Friends Package Pricing



National Presenting Sponsor

Package Includes:	PACKAGE F4	PACKAGE F3a	PACKAGE F3b	PACKAGE F2a	PACKAGE F2b	PACKAGE F1a	PACKAGE F1b
-	4 Night Package	3 Night Package	3 Night Package	2 Night Package	2 Night Package	1 Night Package	1 Night Package
	Wed/Thur/Fri/Sat	Wed/Thur/Fri	Thur/Fri/Sat	Thur/Fri	Fri/Sat	Fri	Sat
Nights Housing	4	3	3	2	2	1	1
Student Gala & Banquet	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Meals	Th F S	Th F S	Th F S	Th F S	F S	F S	S
Breakfast	√ √ √	✓ ✓ ✓	√ √	√ √	✓	√	
• Lunch	✓ ✓ ✓	✓ ✓ ✓	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	✓	✓	
• Dinner	√ √ √	√ √ √	√ √ √	√ √ √	√ √	√ √	√
Festival Program Book	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Y
PACKAGE PRICES:	PACKAGE F4	PACKAGE F3a	PACKAGE F3b	PACKAGE F2a	PACKAGE F2b	PACKAGE F1a	PACKAGE F1b
Quad Package Cost Per Person	\$800	\$725	\$670	\$590	\$495	\$415	\$320
Triple Package Cost Per Person	\$900	\$800	\$745	\$640	\$545	\$440	\$345
Double Package Cost Per Person	\$1,110	\$955	\$900	\$745	\$650	\$495	\$395
Single Package Cost Per Person	\$1,725	\$1,415	\$1,360	\$1,055	\$955	\$650	\$550

Family and Friends Packages will follow your school ensemble schedule for meals and activities. Transportation to and around Indianapolis is the responibility of thie traveling party. If you have a student in an Honor Ensemble you will be assigned to that banquet. Family of Honor Ensemble students may NOT share rooms with students. Packages must be booked seperately for students.